
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

1 2 3 4

1 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 96 97 95 97 385 - 12 x 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 93 95 93 93 374 - 11 x 2

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 97 90 93 374 - 10 x 3

4 Siau Cuili Perak 94 90 96 91 371 - 9 x 4

5 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 93 94 90 370 - 4 x 5

6 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 91 94 91 369 - 7 x 6

7 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 94 95 93 87 369 - 7 x 7

8 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 93 89 94 92 368 - 5 x 8

9 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 85 94 95 92 366 - 6 x

10 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 89 90 92 364 - 5 x

11 Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 91 91 91 363 - 5 x

12 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 82 93 90 97 362 - 8 x

13 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 91 88 94 89 362 - 3 x

14 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 90 89 87 93 359 - 5 x

15 Alia Nazirah Ishak Pahang 88 90 92 89 359 - 5 x

16 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 89 90 91 88 358 - 5 x

17 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 90 89 92 87 358 - 2 x

18 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 93 89 89 86 357 - 7 x

19 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 90 87 88 92 357 - 6 x

20 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 89 92 91 85 357 - 4 x

21 Nur Balqis K.Lumpur 86 95 89 85 355 - 4 x

22 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 91 90 86 87 354 - 5 x

23 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 91 88 86 88 353 - 4 x

24 Low Sor Fen Joan Melaka 88 87 82 92 349 - 4 x

25 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 89 89 84 87 349 - 4 x

26 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu AllahTerengganu 83 89 84 90 346 - 1 x

27 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 81 91 85 88 345 - 3 x

28 Nur Khairunnisa Kassim PDRM 86 85 87 86 344 - 7 x

29 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 92 80 87 84 343 - 5 x

30 Nur Syafiah Suhaini Pahang 92 80 86 84 342 - 5 x

31 Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azran N.Sembilan 87 87 85 82 341 - 4 x

32 Siti Nur Ain Yahaya Pahang 85 87 81 86 339 - 4 x

33 Nur Anis Syamimi Noryami Terengganu 87 80 85 86 338 - 1 x
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1 2 3 4

34 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 84 87 84 82 337 - 1 x

35 Suhaily Nan ATM 88 83 81 84 336 - 1 x

36 Rosnani Arbain ATM 79 80 83 85 327 - 2 x

37 Irvy Teh Ai Xia P.Pinang 87 76 78 84 325 - 2 x

38 Nurul Nadila Alia Ahmad BadaruddinTerengganu 77 82 76 83 318 - 4 x

39 Preetini a/p Kunaseegaran Selangor 76 80 84 77 317 - 2 x

40 Nordiyana Afifah Mohd. Nordin Terengganu 80 81 80 75 316 - 2 x

41 Sabrina Mei Yin Gill P.Pinang 81 82 70 80 313 - 0 x

42 Nurul Aqilah Jamari N.Sembilan 69 74 80 75 298 - 2 x

43 Allycia Tan Kai Ling Selangor 72 61 73 82 288 - 1 x

44 Elleen Lim Yi Ling P.Pinang 70 77 63 57 267 - 0 x

Total RemarkRank Name Assn.
Series



Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

1 2 3 4

ATM 280 285 276 281 1122 - 27 x GOLD

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 96 97 95 97 385 - 12 x

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin 94 97 90 93 374 - 10 x

Sapiah Pilus 90 91 91 91 363 - 5 x

PDRM 268 278 275 278 1099 - 22 x SILVER

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 93 95 93 93 374 - 11 x

Siti Zawiah Mohamed 85 94 95 92 366 - 6 x

Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah 90 89 87 93 359 - 5 x

SELANGOR 277 270 278 271 1096 - 12 x BRONZE

Noor Izzati Jasni 93 93 94 90 370 - 4 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff 93 89 90 92 364 - 5 x

Ishvari Jahnava 91 88 94 89 362 - 3 x

PAHANG 260 270 270 278 1078 - 19 x

Nurul Huda Nasir 82 93 90 97 362 - 8 x

Alia Nazirah Ishak 88 90 92 89 359 - 5 x

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 90 87 88 92 357 - 6 x

PERAK 275 259 267 262 1063 - 18 x

Siau Cuili 94 90 96 91 371 - 9 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 89 89 84 87 349 - 4 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 92 80 87 84 343 - 5 x

TERENGGANU 263 258 263 268 1052 - 7 x

Alia Sazana Azahari 93 89 94 92 368 - 5 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 83 89 84 90 346 - 1 x

Nur Anis Syamimi Noryami 87 80 85 86 338 - 1 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 246 250 257 244 997 - 8 x

Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar 90 89 92 87 358 - 2 x

Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azran 87 87 85 82 341 - 4 x

Nurul Aqilah Jamari 69 74 80 75 298 - 2 x

PULAU PINANG 252 245 232 246 975 - 3 x

Cheryll Anne Augustine 84 87 84 82 337 - 1 x

Irvy Teh Ai Xia 87 76 78 84 325 - 2 x

Sabrina Mei Yin Gill 81 82 70 80 313 - 0 x
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Assn.
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3
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FINAL RESULT

Rank

1133
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PDRM

8

1

Series

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

Subang


